

Abstract of Cost

11

Sch. XIV Form No. 114

Particulars	Quantity of work corresponding to				Rate	Amount
	sq. m.	m.	m ²	m ³		
(1) Setting out Bench marks and Reference Pillars - do. do.						
Qty M.B. P. 2 Item No. 1						
Qty = 2.99 m @ Rs 737.00/m = 11044 = 00						
(2) Clearing and grubbing Road						
Road - do - do -						
Qty M.B. P. 1 Item No. 1						
Qty = 1.09 Hec @ Rs 19930.80/Hec = 21725 = 00						
(3) Dismantling of Structure like Culverts, Bridges - do. do.						
Qty M.B. P. 2 Item No. 3						
Qty = 8.795 m ³ @ Rs 678.16/m ³ = 5964.00m						
(4) Reinforced Cement Concrete						
Qty M.B. P. 3 Item No. 6						
Qty = 6.72 m ³ @ Rs 1707.00/m ³ = 11471 = 00						
(5) Dismantling Brick Masonry						
Work all complete job. do.						
Qty M.B. P. 2 Item No. 4						
Qty = 214.78 m ³ @ Rs 773.10/m ³ = 166046 = 00						
(6) Removing all types of House pipe, Guttering etc.						
Qty M.B. P. 3 Item No. (f)(a)						
Qty = 20.00 m @ Rs 258.70/m = 5174 = 00						

(Continuation)

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of Actual Measurements				Quantity of work
	1	2	3	4	
(7) Removal of all types of Home up to 700mm dia. Qty TMB P-3 Item No. (3)(B) Qty = 2000 M @ Rs 349.80/M = 699600					
(8) Constn of embankment with approved Material 100M Lead Qty TMB P-8 Item No. 2(i) Qty = 1843.73 m ³ @ Rs 193.64/m ³ = 357020					
(9) Lead up to 1000M - Qty TMB P-8 Item No. 1(i) Qty = 460.93 m ³ @ Rs 267.39/m ³ = 123248					
(10) Constn of Subgrade and other shoulder do-do. Qty TMB P-9 Item No. 1 Qty = 3511.20 m ³ @ Rs 270.92/m ³ = 951254					
(11) Constn of G.S.B Gr. 1 Qty TMB P-10 Item No. 1 Qty = 1456.51 m ³ @ Rs 3200.15/m ³ = 4661050					
(12) P/F of typical M/GS informative Sign Board. Qty TMB P-8 Item No. 2 Qty = 2:00 Nos @ Rs 14174.81/No = 28350					

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Quantity of Material				Contents of page
	No.	1	2	3	
(13/36) P/F Wires, 3/6 mm dia					
Qty No P. 8 Item No. 3					
Qty = 1 No @ 12/107/12.08/No. 12712 = 0					
(14/36) Excavation for structure					
for foundn - do - do -					
Qty No P. 3 Item No. 1					
Qty = 133.96 m ³ @ 10398.62/m ³ = 53399 = 0					
(15/37) Provision of RCC M15 in					
levelling course - do - do					
Qty No P. 4 Item No. 2					
Qty = 25.737 m ³ @ 7073.45/m ³ = 182049 = 0					
(16/38) P/L RCC NP3 Hume					
pipe 600 mm dia - do.					
Qty No P. 5 Item (2) - (2)					
Qty = 37.50 M @ 124/147.40/M = 155528 = 0					
(17/39) 1000 mm dia pipe					
Qty No P. 5 Item (2) - (1)					
Qty = 7.50 M @ 8304.82/M = 62286 = 0					
(18/40) P/RCC in substructure					
Qty No P. 4/1 Qty = 116.87 m ³					
Qty No P. 5/3 Qty = 11.54 m ³					
123.46 m ³ @ 734.38/m ³ = 944705 = 0					
@ 107324.08/m ³ = 285241 = 0					
(Continuation)					
					779002 = 0

[illegible]

Accepted
Prifam
05.09.24

(Continuation)